

EXTRACT OF ORDER SHEET

ST 06 (03) 18

Order no. 38 dt 17.05.23

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 3 accused persons on court bail, 2 are present and 1 is absent by filing petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C. Ld. PP in charge is present. Heard both sides. Prayer u/s 317 Cr.P.C is allowed.

On call 11.45 A.M. no witness is present in this case. Ld. PP submits that BWA was issued against CSW Sahara Khanam @ Rani and Salma Bibi who took bail on 06.03.23.

Before Sahara Khanam @ Rani before that date took bail on 04.01.22.

Ld. PP prays for necessary order.

Issue non B/W/A against these 2 witnesses Sahara Khanam @ Rani and Salma Bibi.

OC of PS Dholahat is directed to execute this warrant of arrest as early as possible.

Issue summon to CSW 4, 5.

To 04.08.23 for evidence.

Sd/-

Memo no. dt

Copy forwarded to OC of PS Dholahat
for necessary action

